Ruiildina Parmit Rennrt

Permit #

11/30/2021

# Permits

Record Type

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

B-21-281

B-21-278

B-21-276

B-21-279

B-21-263

B-21-274

B-21-273

B-21-275

B-21-280

B-21-277

B-21-272

B-21-271

B-21-270

B-21-269

B-21-268

B-21-267

B-21-265

Applicant Name

William Will

Rod Williams

Rick Raney

Daniel Baran

AXE Build

Dustin Coryn
Dustin Coryn

Richard Dudman

Casey Carlton
Todd Schuster

Excalibur
Construction

Excalibur
Construction

Excalibur
Construction

Excalibur
Construction

Excalibur
Construction

Eric
Chumwalooky

Christy Lohof

Applicant Type

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

O'Dell Construction
SSR Construction

Current Electric, LLC
307 Plumbing Co, LLC

D.B. Smart Homes & Security

Modern Electric Company

A Plus Plumbers & Appliance Repair

Axe Build

Cascade Construction

Cascade Construction

Carlton Construction
ART Plumbing Services
Mike's Electric, Inc
TS Mechanical LLC

Premier Electric Inc.
LJS Concrete and Excavating LLC

Address
1140 COFFEEN AVE, SHERIDAN, WY

1520 COFFEEN AVE, SHERIDAN, WY

642 VAL VISTA ST, Unit SUITE B,
SHERIDAN, WY 82801

54 W COLLEGE AVE, SHERIDAN, WY

335 W ALGER AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

747 N GOULD ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
737 N GOULD ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1036 S MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

210 SUNRISE CT, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2174 PAINT ROCK DR, SHERIDAN, WY
82801

682 LANCELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
694 LANCELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
724 LANCELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
738 LANCELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
742 LANCELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

741 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

526 E WORKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

Review Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Permit For

Additions - Commercial

Additions - Commercial

Additions - Commercial

Additions - Residential

Alterations - Commercial

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

Work Description
Addition of partion walls and
employee counterspace
Utility and utility pad construction
for the installation of an ice and
water kiosk station.

Additional Entry to office building.

Installation of 2 IP Cameras and 1
Adding emergency backup
generator

Renovate existing structure and
small addition on rear of house

Renovate existing structure and
small addition on rear of house

Remodel existing single
garage/workshop

Custom Home

New Single Family Construction

File Plan #7 New Construction
File Plan #7 New Construction
File Plan #7 New Residential

File Plan #7 New Residential

File Plan #7 Residential
Construction

New residential construction
Building a garage with apartment

on corner of E. Works and
Sheridan Ave.

Submitted

Nov 29, 2021

Nov 17, 2021

Nov 16, 2021

Nov 23, 2021

Nov 1, 2021

Nov 12, 2021

Nov 12, 2021

Nov 16, 2021

Nov 23, 2021

Nov 16, 2021

Nov 10, 2021

Nov 10, 2021

Nov 10, 2021

Nov 10, 2021

Nov 10, 2021

Nov 9, 2021

Nov 4, 2021

Project Cost

$11,770.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,300.00

$207,745.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$9,000.00
$350,000.00

$309,570.00

$211,200.00
$211,200.00
$211,200.00
$211,200.00
$211,200.00

$170,000.00

$100,000.00

Total Project

Costs
$2,345,385.00

Total Fee

$0.00

$1,320.00

$0.00

$68.64

$7,564.19

$2,640.00
$2,640.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$7,637.44
$7,637.44
$7,637.44
$7,637.44
$7,637.44

$0.00

$1,600.00

Total Fees

$54,020.03



https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30346/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30265/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30213/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30311/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30167/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30237/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30236/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30217/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30307/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30261/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30233/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30231/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30230/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30228/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30227/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30218/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/30195/form

